
Friday 8 Sep, 2-4pm  Pandas Extravaganza! Edinburgh Zoo  

Friday 6 Oct, 2-4pm   Witches, Healers and Kings Palace of HolyroodHouse 

Friday 17 Nov, 2-4pm

     

Archaeology vs. Palaeontology The National Museum of  

Scotland 

Friday 8 Dec, 2-4pm  Creepy Crawlies (Invertebrates) Edinburgh Zoo 

Friday 19 Jan, 2-4pm

   

Bonnie Prince Charlie and the 

Jacobites 

Palace of HolyroodHouse 

Friday 2 Feb, 2-4pm  Rising Tides The National Museum of  

Scotland 

Friday 15 March, 2-4pm Spots and Stripes Edinburgh Zoo 

Friday 19 April. 2-4pm Holyrood’s Herbal Hospital Palace of HolyroodHouse 

Friday 10 May, 2-4pm Volcanoes The National Museum of  

Scotland 

Friday 7 June, 2-4pm Big Cats! Edinburgh Zoo 

Friday Friends: VI group 2023-4 

Our Friday Friends programme offers a welcoming space for 

children with a visual impairment and their families. 

The group meet once a month across three venues: Edinburgh Zoo, The Palace 

of HolyroodHouse and The National Museum of Scotland and explore a range of 

topics through objects, music, art and activities.  

Friday Friends 

Sessions are free but pre-booking is required.  

Booking links will be shared in advance of each session.  

If you have any questions please contact communities@nms.ac.uk.    

More information can be found https://www.nms.ac.uk/exhibitions-events/events/

national-museum-of-scotland/friday-friends/  

https://www.nms.ac.uk/exhibitions-events/events/national-museum-of-scotland/friday-friends/
https://www.nms.ac.uk/exhibitions-events/events/national-museum-of-scotland/friday-friends/

